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Deaths

5,902,332

Recovered

94,0579 258,959,674

Confirmed Severe

306,024,532

2,205,864 864 (0.03%) 994,183 (84.62%) 4,821(1.80%)
#+  PLACES CONFIRMED ~ JEW.  peatns pNEW  Newdeaths: | p pces CONFRIMED! 8. DEATHE . Nowioille
1 USA 60,954,028 468081 859,046 m 0.14% 11 Argentina  6237,525 101,689 117,465 37 0.04%
2 India 39,916,186 147,814 483,463 0 0.00% 12  Iran 6,204,925 701 131,847 26 3.71%
3 Brazil 22499525 49303 619981 103 021% 13  Colombia 5300032 31,170 130288 38 0.12%
4 UK 14333794 146390 150,057 313 021% 14 Indonesia 4265666 479 144127 6 1.25%
5  France 11,815121 303,669 125348 142 0.05% 15 Poland 4202090 10900 99720 292 2.68%
6  Russia 10,634,603 16568 315400 (LD 480% 16  Mexico 4113789 28023 300,303 168 0.60%
7 Turkey 9,916,725 66237 83529 141 021% 17  Ukraine 3699663 3195 97,164 76 2.38%
8  Germany 7500818 42422 114652 161 0.38% 18 SouthAfrica 3,521,572 7759 92371 119 1.53%
9 ltaly 7281297 197,552 138881 184 0.09% 19 Netherlands 3310662 27,890 21,073 8 0.03%
10 Spain 7,164,906 0 89,934 0 . 20 Philippines 2936875 26458 52135 265 1.00%
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India
Indonesia
Philippines
Malaysia
Thailand
Vietnam

Japan

Bangladesh

Pakistan
S. Korea
Myanmar
Singapore
Cambodia
Laos
China

Brunei

CONFIRMED

35,516,186
4,265,666
2,936,875
2,783,331
2,269,550
1,876,394
1,757,460
1,592,209
1,302,486

664,391
531,925
284,802
120,591
117,956
103,619
15,597
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New deaths
: New cases

0.00%
1.25%
1.00%
0.34%
0.14%
1.45%
0.03%
0.09%
0.07%
1.54%
1.67%
0.00%
0.00%
0.84%
0.00%
0.00%
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- Test & Go 35 8 7! 3 4 3 21 0 86
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